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1085 ADDN COMM 0 01/07/2009

718 DEMOLISH 50 04/23/2008

25316 REMODEL 0 12/18/2006

HX Base Yr

259 NE FRANKLIN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 15 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 30 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 10,321 92.0808 68.14 703,273 1950 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 9018

BAS 5,942 100 5,942 327,959

CAN 25 30 8 441

CAN 48 30 14 773

CAN 172 30 52 2,870

CAN 1,490 30 447 24,672

FOP 28 30 8 441

FST 1,548 50 774 42,719

FUS 3,076 100 3,076 169,775

12,329 10,321 569,651

BAS= W30 S30 W60 CAN= W4 S43 E4 N43$ S43 E74 CAN= S4 E12 N4
W12$ E12 N15 E48 N6 FOP= E4 N7 W4 S7$ N22 W39 CAN= N5 W5 S5
E5$ W5 N30$ PTR=N10 CAN= N11 FUS= N4 E48 N28 W44 N30 W30 S62
E26$ W26 N32 W28 FST= W36 S43 E36 N43$ S43 E54$ S10$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,976.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 8,928

3 0100 ELEV.PASS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 26,000

35,428

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 00 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 21,780


